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Spring Schedule 2020

Jan 12
Jan 26

Feb 9
Feb 23
Feb 23
Feb 25
Feb 29
Mar 1

Mar 8
Mar 22

April 5
April 5
April 7
April 7

12-1:30pm
12-1:30pm

12-1:30pm
12-1:30pm
1:30-2:30pm
7:00-9:00pm
5-6:30pm
8-11:10am

12-1:30pm
12-1:30pm

12-1:30pm

1:30-2:30pm
6:30-9:00pm
6:30-9:00pm

EASTER SERVICES!

April 11

3-6:30pm

April 12 7am-12pm

YC Rehearsal
YC Rehearsal

YC Rehearsal
YC Rehearsal

YC AUDITIONS

ON MIC REH
Lead Worship
Lead Worship

YC Rehearsal
YC & AC REH

YC & AC REH

YC AUDITIONS

ON MIC REH
YC & AC REH

Green Room
Green Room

Green Room
Green Room
wcC
wcC
wcC
WC/315

Green Room
Green Room

Green Room
wcC
wcC

Green Room

Lead Worship (2 services) WC
Lead Worship (3 services) WC(185)



