



## Youth Choir Spring Schedule 2020

Jan 12	12-1:30pm	YC Rehearsal	Green Room
Jan 26	12-1:30pm	YC Rehearsal	Green Room
- 1 0	10 1 20	V4 0 1 1	
Feb 9	12-1:30pm	YC Rehearsal	Green Room
Feb 23	12-1:30pm	YC Rehearsal	Green Room
Feb 23	1:30-2:30pm	YC AUDITIONS	WC
Feb 25	7:00-9:00pm	ON MIC REH	WC
Feb 29	5-6:30pm	Lead Worship	WC
Mar 1	8-11:10am	Lead Worship	WC/315
Mar 8	12-1:30pm	YC Rehearsal	Green Room
Mar 22	12-1:30pm	YC & AC REH	Green Room
Mar 28	8-11:30am	YC & AC REH	Green Room
April 5	12-1:30pm	YC & AC REH	Green Room
April 5	1:30-2:30pm	YC AUDITIONS	WC
April 7	6:30-9:00pm	ON MIC REH	WC
April 7	6:30-9:00pm	YC & AC REH	Green Room
EASTER SERVICES!			
-	3-6:30pm	Lead Worship (2 service	es) WC
April 12	7am-12pm	Lead Worship (3 service	